KAMPIOENSCHAP

SNELHEID JONGEN ROL.KAP. 33297 19-Ub-22

5 CLERMONT
11-06-22

VERHEYE HUBERT
REMMERY WILLY
VANGHELUWE ROGER
DELBAERE ROGER

BUYSE F. WWE.
VANDAMME RIK

BERQUIN JURGEN
DESMEDT WILLY
CLARYSSE WILLY Wwe
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECH
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
LEMAN RONNY

WYNANT YVAN
DEVRIENDT BERNO

WED .DRIESSENS ALBERT
GELDHOF WALTER
MULIER FILIP

VERMONT JOHNY
GRUYAERT KURT
LAMMERTYN ROGER
BEYENS DANIEL
VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
DECROIX PATRICK
DEMELY LILIANE

- DECEUNINCK HENDRIK

VANDENBERGHE ROLAND
RONSE RONNY

DE MEULENAERE ROGER
VANBIERVLIET NOEL
VANGHELUWE ERIC

IZEGEM

IZEGEM

ST. ELOCISWIN
LENDELEDE
MOORSELE
GULLEGEM
LEDEGEM
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
LENDELEDE
IZEGEM
MOORSELE
IZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-KAPE
KACHTEM
RUMBEKE
IZEGEM
MOORSELE
IZEGEM
KACHTEM
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
OEKENE
MOORSELE
SINT-ELOOIS-W
KACHTEM
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OEKENE
MOORSELE
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6 CLERMONT
18-06-22
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114.
46.
79.
14.
89.
14.
0.
60.

44 .
101.
13
38.
34.
29.
33.
33.
89.

59.
72.

14.



...._.__—....__.__.__...__-.._.__...__-_.__-.....__..___._....__.___..,...__.___...__.n._—_-._-__—_..__.._—_.__-..._

REMMERY WILLY

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

LEMAN RONNY
DEMELY LILIANE

LAGROU DOMINIQUE

BERQUIN JURGEN

WED .DRIESSENS ALBERT
DEGUFFROY THIERRY

DESMET ROLAND
DELBAERE ROGER
BUYCK MARC

CLARYSSE WILLY Wwe

MEDAK PAWEL

VUYLSTEKE M-L-J
DECROIX MEVR N-SERGE

LAPETRE JOZEF

DECEUNINCK HENDRIK

CLAERHOUT LUC
WYFFELS GERARD
AMPE ETIENNE

MISPELAERE JACQUES-G
VANHAECKE DANNY
VANFLETEREN LUCIEN

LUYCKX GEERT

VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECH
DEVLAMINCK F - DEVOG

GRUYAERT KURT
BILLIET YVES

DE MEULENAERE DANNY
VANDEMAELE MICHEL

IZEGEM
IZEGEM
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
LENDELEDE
LEDEGEM
KACHTEM
IZEGEM
IZEGEM
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
LEDEGEM
IZEGEM
MOORSELE
RUMBEKE,
IZEGEM
SINT-ELOOIS-W
ST .ELOOISWINK
LEDEGEM
LENDELEDE
MOORSELE
KACHTEM
LEDEGEM
GULLEGEM
LENDELEDE
LEDEGEM
IZEGEM
MOORSLEDE
OEKENE
MOORSELE

4 ‘CHATEAUDUN 5 FONTENAY SUR
04-06-22
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6 FONTENAY SUR
18-06-22
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Tcotalen
35 455.1587
33 319.6901
32 243.93066



